
1 Saki MIYAKE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 62.00 35.07 26.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.40 9.804 3 3 3 4

2 3Loq q 4.90 -0.16 4.74-1 0 -2 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 2 0 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.402 2 3 3 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.551 3 3 3 4

6 StSq4 3.90 1.04 4.943 2 3 1 4

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2

29.93 35.07

Composition 1.33 6.676.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00

Presentation 1.33 6.756.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.836.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.25

26.93

2 CHIYONO  NAGAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 50.98 26.04 24.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 2 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 3 2 2 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 3 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 1 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.294 3 3 3 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 3 1

22.73 26.04

Composition 1.33 6.256.25 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.176.25 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.335.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50

24.94
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3 Hina TAKENO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 49.17 24.46 24.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -1.96 5.60-5 -3 -4 -5 -5

2 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.171 2 3 1 0

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

6 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.682 2 3 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.512 3 3 3 3

24.09 24.46

Composition 1.33 6.256.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25

Presentation 1.33 6.005.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.336.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25

24.71

4 Ayane Tamura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hiroshima Bunka Gakuen Un 8 48.53 26.14 22.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 1 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.551 1 2 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 2 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 2 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 2 1 2

22.90 26.14

Composition 1.33 5.585.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.755.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

22.39
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5 MOMONA ISE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 47.88 26.03 21.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 0.00 7.20-1 0 0 0 0

2 3T 4.20 -0.28 3.920 0 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1

5 SSp2 1.60 -0.11 1.490 -1 -1 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.310 0 1 1 0

25.43 26.03

Composition 1.33 5.505.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.425.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.505.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

21.85

6 Niina TAKENO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 47.34 23.06 24.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<<+2T << 3.40 -0.84 2.56-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

2 1F!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 3 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 4 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 2

6 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.073 3 2 3 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 3 2 3 2

20.13 23.06

Composition 1.33 6.086.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25

Presentation 1.33 6.005.75 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.176.25 6.25 6.00 7.00 5.75

24.28
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7 Takane Kawabata

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 44.56 23.94 20.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -1.00 4.60-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

5 2A< < 2.90 X -0.88 2.02-3 -2 -4 -4 -3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.522 1 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 2 1 2

24.80 23.94

Composition 1.33 5.175.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 5.085.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

20.62

8 Miyu NISHIZAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 41.37 20.31 22.06 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 0 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 3 2 1 1

20.29 20.31

Composition 1.33 5.585.25 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.505.50 5.50 5.25 6.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.25

22.06

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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9 Keika Hatakeyama

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 37.75 17.91 19.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.511 0 -1 -1 0

4 3S<<+2T << 2.86 X -0.65 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 -0.09 2.610 -1 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

20.42 17.91

Composition 1.33 4.925.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.925.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.085.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

19.84

10 RISA EGUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 31.38 13.33 19.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz!<<+2T ! 3.40 -0.91 2.49-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 0 -1 -1 -1

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp3 2.40 -0.56 1.84-2 -1 -3 -3 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1

16.51 13.33

Composition 1.33 4.834.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.834.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

19.05

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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